I :J08082A0000

gl 28,3 o — - 2.4 .
i [ e A A
o Q SIS 0
i I i Y
' Y s '
02,3
Order no. Description
J08082A0000 ST/SC adaptor, Multimode and Singlemode, ceramic sleeve,
plastic housing, incl. tapping screws
J08082A0009 ST/SC adaptor, Multimode, phosphorous bronze sleeve, plastic
housing, incl. tapping screws
J0O8082A0005 ST/SC adaptor, Multimode and Singlemode, ceramic sleeve,
metal housing, incl. tapping screws
J08082A0014 ST/SC adaptor, Multimode, phosphorous bronze sleeve, plastic

housing, incl. tapping screws

Installation
Snap-in or screw
mounting
Snap-in or screw
mounting
Snap-in or screw
mounting
Snap-in or screw
mounting

Panel piercing
17

L1]
LT7

L7]

Housing Colour
blue

beige
metal

aqua



